‘ - - -‘ R —— —— PP AP p— - —— -
{Z’.Jfﬁ'ﬁ.’-‘.’i’? ool s ] AR DMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFY TION OF CONTRACT

RO PROC REC (4) CiR) 1-1810)

L S CF

1

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

| AMENDMENT/ wODIFICATION NO D, 3 REQUISITION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4 PROJECT NO (If appluable)
Th-ee (3) 6&‘““ 80 Close-0ut Action
S LSUED BT CODE & ADMINISTERED BY (If oither than block 3) CODE L

7. CONTRACTOR CoDE | i | FACILITY CODE | 8

MAME AND ADDRESS

AMENDMENT OF
[] soucranion no

- ol

( Street, city, 1820 Dolley Madison Blvd.
I McLean, VA 22102 [ contract/onoer NO

The Mitre Corporation DATED — —__ (See block 9)
MODIFICATION OF AT(49-24)-0127

Code) i

|_ _J oareo_3/18/75 __ (See block 11

9. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOULICITATIONS

Offecars must ocknowiedge ot of thi d priot 10 the hour and date specified in the solictation, or @ ded, by one of the following methods:

(0] By wgning and ; o of this dment; (b) By ocknowiedging receipr of
which includes a reference to the

iy U to the solicitat and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour ond date specified.

or loter, provided such telagrom or letter

[[] ™e cbove menburad soicitation is omended as sat foh in block 12. The hour end date wecifed for raceipt of Ofers [ ] i axtenced, [] is not extended.

‘s o cndmant on sach copy of the oFer submitied, or () By sepurote leter or teiegram
. e and d b FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OF/ICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I, by virtue of this omendment you devre to change an ofer olreody swhmined, such change moy be made by telegrom

10. ACCOUNTING AND APFROPRIATION DATA (If required,

DECREASE
05-19-02-03 $96.57

1), THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS

(o) D This Change Order is itsved purtuont o
The Chonges set forth in block 12 ore mode to the obove numbered controct/ onder

m e parties

(b The obove numbered comtract/order 13 mod fied to reflect the odminitrot hanges n poying oppropriotion dote, etc) set forth in biack 12
L3 e e S et UA T “agreement of th

<) D T™is Supplemental Agraement is enterad into pursuant to AKX NN

® modifies the cbove numbered contract os set forth in block 12.

12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATION

Obligation of Funds:

The amount of $96.57 is hereby dechligated by the Government. The actual
total amount obligated with respect to this contract is $72,231.43.

Excopt o8 promded herma, oll terms and conditions of the document refecenced in biack 8, 01 heresofore changed, remoin unchonged and in kil force ond eFact

Unger Article IV - TOTAL ESTIMATED COST AND OBLIGATION OF FUNDS, paragraph 2.

13

CONTRACTOR/OFPERCR IS NOT REQUIRED 3] onTRaCTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO $IGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN.__ 3 COPIES 1O ISSUING OFFICE

TO SIGN THIS DOCLMENT = '
14. NAME OF CON /OFFEROR ]‘j)/tre Corporation 17 N, AMERICA
I3 17« 2 ) 'Ih- -’-W‘\"‘“"V',X/"" o pUeses
/ (Swdmwioj'h ugn) J | [’ [5.gnarure of Gortrocting Ofcer)
15 NAME AND TME OF SIGNER (Type or prmi) | 16 DATE SIGNED 18 NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER rr@ r print) 19. DATE SIGNED
fo >
R. C. Mahoney, Treasurer 7/7/80 j’/ /‘/”’«
! - D.J. Dougherty 5

”-'Ol F n -l 1 nﬂ 0 * UL GOVIRNNERT PRINTING OFFICE 1974 O 554 -S3e




